Licence No.

AR1481
AR1493
AR1494
AR1499
AR1501
AR1502

Name

Daniel Adam Booker
Stuart Ferguson Campbell
John Coutts

John McArthur

Hilary Campbell Gordon
Rosaline Mary Ryan

Address

S Shap Close

The Bank House

Dargavel

Flat 1/1 23 Mountpleasant Road
Flat 0/1

Western [sles Hotel

Address

Chesterfield
Inveraray

Upper Flat
Rothesay

7 Dowanside Road
Tobermory

Address

Derbyshire
Argylt
Sandbank
Isle of Bute
Glasgow
Iste of Mull

Concssods

Address

S40 4NB
PA32 8TX
Dunoon
PA20 9HQ
G129Y8B
PA75 6PR

Address Date Granted

17/04/2012
10/05/2012
PA23 8QD 10/05/2012
15/05/2012
15/05/2012
15/05/2012

Renewal Date

17/04/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
15/05/2022
15/05/2022
15/05/2022

DPM Status

Current’

Current""AR798 - Bramble
Current""AR/241 - Livingst<™
Current“"AR/229 - Struan Y
Current"”

Current'

{formerly Chatters Restaurant)



